ORM PTO-1594 RECORI	-04-2000 EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF
Rev. 6-93) IMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/9)	
Teb esttings V	124540-
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	1345405 original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 4.11-00 Antares Capital Corporation f/k/a Antares Leveraged Capital Corp.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Cerex Advanced Fabrics, L.P. Internal Address:
□ Individual(s) □ Association	Street Address : 610 Chemstrand Road
 □ General Partnership □ Limited Partnership □ Corporation-State □ Other 	City: Pensacola State: FL Zip: 32533
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No	□ Individual(s) citizenship ————————————————————————————————————
3. Nature of conveyance:	□ General Partnership □ Limited Partnership □ Corporation State
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Other
☑ Other Release of Trademark Security Agreement	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☐ No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Execution Date: April 12, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ☒ No
4. Application number(s) or trademark A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/046,758 75/222,709	B. Trademark Registration -See the Attached-
Additional number	s attached? Yes
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations
Name:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 215.00
RETURN TO:	⊠ Enclosed
Federal Research Corporation — 400 Seventh St., N.W., Suite 101 Washington, DC 20004	□ Authorized to be charged to deposit
Was(migron, DO 20004	8. Deposit account number:
City:StatZIP	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
/43/2000 308ATES 00000126 75046750 DO NOT USE	
FC:481 40.00 0P	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in of the original document.	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
Name of Person Total number of pages inc	Signature Date
	h required cover sheet information to:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

U.S. TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

<u>MARK</u>	REG. NO.	<u>DATE</u>
PBN-II	1,511,839	11/08/88
CEREX	879,182	10/21/69
SPECTRALON	1,789,456	08/24/93
BIVRATEX	1,941,399	12/12/95
THE NYLON ADVANTAGE	2,013,785	12/08/95
FABRIC DESIGN	2,163,116	06/09/98

FOREIGN TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

SEE EXHIBIT A ATTACHED

U.S. TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

SUPREX	75/046,758	01/22/96
SONEX	75/222,709	01/08/97

FOREIGN TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

CEREX 1-23275 03/03/89

TRADEMARK LICENSES

Name of Agreement

Parties

Date of Agreement

NONE

U.S. TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

<u>MARK</u>	REG. NO.	<u>DATE</u>
PBN-II	1,511,839	11/08/88
CEREX	879,182	10/21/69
SPECTRALON	1,789,456	08/24/93
BIVRATEX	1,941,399	12/12/95
THE NYLON ADVANTAGE	2,013,785	12/08/95
FABRIC DESIGN	2,163,116	06/09/98

FOREIGN TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

SEE EXHIBIT A ATTACHED

U.S. TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

 SUPREX
 75/046,758
 01/22/96

 SONEX
 75/222,709
 01/08/97

 FOREIGN TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

CEREX 1-23275 03/03/89

TRADEMARK LICENSES

Name of Agreement Parties Date of Agreement

NONE

EXHIBIT A

CEREX ADVANCED FABRICS, L.P. FOREIGN TRADEMARKS

****	REGISTRATION	ISSUE	AA WITEN	0.444
MARK CEREX	NUMBER	DATE	COUNTRY ARGENTINA	CLASS
CEREA	1,158,100	62-Ju-65	ARGENTINA	24
CEREX	A95,906	02-Aug-48	AUSTRALIA	1
CEREX	B234.328	21-Nov-59	AUSTRALIA	24

CEREX	66,994	01-Jul-70	AUSTRIA	17.22,24
CEREX	37,664	03-Jun-71	SENELUX	24
OLINEX.	0.100		BEHELOX	• • •
CEREX	€,707,556	25-Jun-78	BRAZIL	17
CEREX	6,503,965	10-Feb-77	BRAZIL	24
45554		40.44		
CEREX	183,205	19-May-72	CANADA	,
CEREX	126,639	18-Dec-84	COLUMBIA	24
CENTA	120,000	10-00-4-1		•-
CEREX	1,117,630	27-Jan-70	FRANCE	17,23,24
CEREX	920,845	20-Feb-70	W. GERMANY	24
CEREX	A1227/73	14-Jun-73	HONG KONG	17.22.24
40 . —	,			•
CEREX	230,633	06-Feb-78	INODNESIA	17,22,24
	454.446	97 to - 98	IMPLANIM	17
CEREX	A78,412	27-Jen-70 27-Jen-70	IRELAND IRELAND	22
CEREX CEREX	A75,413 A-76414	27-Jan-05	IRELAND	24
CEREA	Artoria	Z1- 741 -00		•
CEREX	31,525	25-Jen-70	ISRAEL	24
CEREX	31,524	29-Jan-70	ISRAEL	22
CEREX	\$1,523	29-Jen-05	ISRAEL	17
	co.math	A 4 TO	PALV	4 **
CEREX	585777	CO-Aug-72	ITALY	17
CEREX	222,431	23-Feb-45	MEXICO	NAT 42
				
CEREX	A107,979	23-Apr-74	NEW ZEALAND	24
CEREX	A107,978	23-Apr-74	NEW ZEALAND	22 17
CEREX	A107,977	23-Apr-74	NEW ZEALAND	17
CEREX	\$299 1	05-Feb-70	PAKISTAN	17
CEREX	52993	05_Feb-70	PAKISTAN	22
CEREX	52992	06-Feb-70	PAKISTAN	24
CEREX	609.545	16Jun-72	SPAIN	17
CEREX	609,548	05-May-73	SPAIN	22
CEREX	609,547	22-Jan-75	SPAIN	
CEREX	141,052	27-Oct-72	SWEDEN	17, 24
O L (LA	(,		0.1.00 2.1.	***
CEREX	392,515	26-Jan-90	SWITZERLAND	2
		4.9.5		
CEREX	A-955,740	24-Feb-70	UNITED KINGDOM	22
CEREX	A-954,264	27-180-70	UNITED KINGDOM UNITED KINGDOM	24 17
CEREX	A-954,263	27-tan-70	ONHED RINGDOM	17
CEREX	79.855	15-500-75	VENEZUELA	NAT 42
CEREX	79,858	15-Sep-75	VENEZUELA	•
	•			
PBN-II	92 420048	22-May-92	FRANCÉ	
tock fi	1531357	23-May-92	GREAT BRITAIN	24
P8N-II	120,1331		WINDLE WITTERN	₽4
PBN-II	T092C001292	25-Jun-92	ITALY	24
-				. .
PBN-1	3020967	31-Jan-95	JAPAN .	24
		•	•	

CONFIDENTIAL TRADESC VIKE

RELEASE OF COLLATERAL TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

THIS RELEASE is made as of this day of April, 2000, by Antares Capital Corporation f/k/a Antares Leveraged Capital Corp., as agent ("Antares"), in favor of Cerex Advanced Fabrics, L.P. ("Cerex").

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt and adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, Antares hereby unconditionally and expressly releases, terminates and extinguishes, without limitation, any and all of its right, title and interest in and to, and any and all liens and security interests it may have upon, all of the Trademarks, as defined in the Security Agreement (defined below), interests under Trademark license agreements, Trademark applications, all income, royalties, rights and goodwill thereto, and all of the license agreements, including the right to prepare for sale, sell and advertise for sale, and any and all other items listed in Exhibit A attached hereto, which liens and security interests were established under and pursuant to the Trademark Security Agreement recorded in the U.S. Patent and Trademark office on April 8, 1997 at Reel 1575 Frame 0286 dated as of March 10, 1997 (the "Security Agreement"). All obligations and duties under the Security Agreement to the extent they relate solely to the Trademarks, Trademark applications and Trademark licenses, including without limitation, the items listed on Exhibit A attached hereto, are hereby released and terminated and Antares hereby expressly releases and discharges without limitation all claims, demands and causes of action that it may now have or might subsequently accrue to it arising out of or connected with, directly or indirectly, the Security Agreement to the extent they relate solely to the Trademarks, Trademark applications and Trademark licenses, including without limitation, the items on Exhibit A attached hereto.

This Release shall be binding upon Antares' legal representatives, assigns and successors.

ANTARES CAPITAL CORPORATION F/K/A ANTARES LEVERAGED CAPITAL CORP.

Name:

Tidle.

Title:

Director

C:\WINDOWS\TEMP\Trademark Security Agreement.wpd

RECORDED: 04/17/2000